Election: 2019 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2019-04-02 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 32467
Ballots Cast: 5447

Voter Turnout: 17%

Active Precincts: 52

Candidate: Lynn Kearney

Contest Name

Total Votes

TRUSTEE - ROCK VALLEY CC 511 -2 YEAR 322

TERM

Contest: TRUSTEE - ROCK VALLEY CC 511 - 2 YEAR TERM

Precinct

SCOTT
OREGON-NASHUA 6
ROCKVALE 1
BYRON 4
OREGON-NASHUA 1
BYRON 1

BYRON 3
OREGON-NASHUA 2
MONROE
OREGON-NASHUA 3
BYRON 2

MARION 2

MARION 3

MARION 1
OREGON-NASHUA 5
ROCKVALE 2
OREGON-NASHUA 4
WHITE ROCK
TAYLOR

PINE ROCK

GRAND DETOUR
LEAF RIVER

PINE CREEK

Total Votes
55
30
27
27
24
21
19
19
17
15
14
12
12
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Vote %
9.62

Vote %
7.76
11.86
11.39
12.33
14.55
9.05
9.55
16.24
9.55
13.89
5.86
6.9
8.05
6.03
7.32
6.67
17.86
25

8
5.56
33.33
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