

---

**Election: 2019 Consolidated**

Jurisdiction: Ogle County  
Date: 2019-04-02 00:00:00  
Registered Voters: 32467  
Ballots Cast: 5447  
Voter Turnout: 17%  
Active Precincts: 52

**Candidate: Lynn Kearney**

Contest Name	Total Votes	Vote %
TRUSTEE - ROCK VALLEY CC 511 - 2 YEAR TERM	322	9.62

Contest: TRUSTEE - ROCK VALLEY CC 511 - 2 YEAR TERM

Precinct	Total Votes	Vote %
SCOTT	55	7.76
OREGON-NASHUA 6	30	11.86
ROCKVALE 1	27	11.39
BYRON 4	27	12.33
OREGON-NASHUA 1	24	14.55
BYRON 1	21	9.05
BYRON 3	19	9.55
OREGON-NASHUA 2	19	16.24
MONROE	17	9.55
OREGON-NASHUA 3	15	13.89
BYRON 2	14	5.86
MARION 2	12	6.9
MARION 3	12	8.05
MARION 1	7	6.03
OREGON-NASHUA 5	6	7.32
OREGON-NASHUA 4	5	17.86
ROCKVALE 2	5	6.67
WHITE ROCK	3	25
TAYLOR	2	8
PINE ROCK	1	5.56
GRAND DETOUR	1	33.33
LEAF RIVER	0	0
PINE CREEK	0	0